callsign
FDX801
SWA2100
SWA948
ACA7087

ac_type
A306
B737
B737
A319

registratior dep_af

N743FD
N7727A
N296WN
CGBIA

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

des_af

KMEM
KAUS
KFLL
CYyYz

dep_time
11/9/2018 8:10
11/9/2018 10:41
11/9/2018 10:42
11/9/2018 14:28

des_time dep_rwy des_rwy

19L
19L
19L
19L

jet_type deviation_cause dir

COMMERCPILOT REQUEST TAKEOFF
COMMERCPILOT REQUEST TAKEOFF
COMMERC FAA ASSIGNED TAKEOFF
COMMERC FAA ASSIGNED TAKEOFF



